
11/04/2019 Onondaga County Board of Elections Page 1

 9:06 am

DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of I - Inactive

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     223      200       12        1        0        0      195        466       661 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Camillus        0   0%      30   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     219      284       11        4        3        0      248        586       834 26%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Cicero        3   0%      62   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     695      550       39        9        5        0      628      1,452     2,080 33%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Clay        6   0%     147   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     312      228       13        3        4        0      238        605       843 37%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Dewitt        0   0%      42   4%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

      40       42        3        1        1        0       49         96       145 27%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  33%Elbridge        0   0%       8   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       4       25        2        0        0        0       19         36        55  7%  45%   3%   0%   0%   0%  34%Fabius        0   0%       5   9%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     151      111        8        2        3        0      128        309       437 34%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Geddes        0   0%      33   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      34       47        2        0        1        0       39         94       133 25%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Lafayette        1   0%       9   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     174      238        9        2        1        0      184        465       649 26%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Lysander        2   0%      39   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     403      376       18        3        5        0      399        874     1,273 31%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%Manlius        6   0%      63   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      36       41        3        1        1        0       50         96       146 24%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  34%Marcellus        0   0%      14   9%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     210      147        6        0        3        0      170        408       578 36%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Onondaga        1   0%      39   6%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

      16       13        1        0        0        0       20         37        57 28%  22%   1%   0%   0%   0%  35%Otisco        0   0%       7  12%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      57       87        6        0        0        0       68        162       230 24%  37%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%Pompey        2   0%      10   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     341      280       17        7        1        0      318        723     1,041 32%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Salina        5   0%      71   6%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      69      104        1        1        0        0       68        186       254 27%  40%   0%   0%   0%   0%  26%Skaneateles        1   0%      10   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      16       25        1        0        0        0       15         47        62 25%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Spafford        0   0%       5   8%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      28       28        0        1        0        0       23         66        89 31%  31%   0%   1%   0%   0%  25%Tully        0   0%       9  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     139      138        5        3        4        0      120        314       434 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Van Buren        2   0%      21   4%       0   0%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   3,167    2,964      157       38       32        0    2,979 31%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%

County Totals
     7,022    10,001      29   0%     624   6%       0   0%       7   0%       4   0%       0   0%
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